One gang boxes and junction boxes - Basis Installation

Two-gang junction box with device screws

Article no:

EAN:

Length

Width

Depth

|

Conduit entries M20
Combination distance

Device screws
Halogen-free
Packaging inner/dispatch

- can also be used as a one-gang junction box (incl. 2 device inserts)

- for use as a junction box cover Art. no. 9062-90 is additionally needed

- use separator wall to separate electrical circuits Art. No. 1656-22 (not illustrated)
- dimensions in accordance with German DIN 49073

1656-02
4013456112605
140 mm

60 mm

42 mm

12

71 mm

4

Yes

10/100

2% KAISER
000
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